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Largest Area Meeting & Convention Venues

VENUE 
MEETING 
SQ. FT. 

BANQU
ET 
CAPAC
ITY 

THEATER 
CAPACITY 

WEBSITE CONTACT 

Fiserv Forum 714,000 1,020 17,341 fiservforum.com 
Mikayla Dhein, 
mikayla.dhein@bucks.com 

Summerfest (Henry Maier 
Festival Park) 

392,040 12,500 23,000 
milwaukeeworldfestival.co
m 

Kevin Canady, kcanady@ 
summerfest.com 

Baird Center 303,131 15,980 26,338 wisconsincenter.org Megan Seppmann, 
mseppmann@wcd.org 

Wisconsin State Fair Park 200,000 1,500 28,000 wistatefair.com/wsfp 
Jamie Diplaris, Jamie. 
diplaris@wistatefair.com 

Pettit National Ice Center 200,000 4,000 4,000 thepettit.com 
Kevin Butler, 
kbutler@thepettit.com 

American Family Field, 
Milwaukee Brewers  
Baseball Club 

100,000 2,000 40,000 amfamfield.com 
Jacqueline Lefeber,Ganyer 
Jacque.ganyer@ brewers.com 

The Historic Eagles Club 94,000 2,500 3,000 therave.com Troy Dal Santo, troy@therave.com 

Milwaukee Public Museum 80,000 500 256 mpm.edu 
Jessica Cliff, jessicac@ 
zillihospitalitygroup.com 

Alverno College 78,000 400 930 alverno.edu events@alverno.edu 

Miller High Life Theatre 76,417 1,580 4,100 millerhighlifetheatre.com 
Megan Seppmann, 
mseppmann@wcd.org 

Potawatomi Hotel & Casino 60,000 1,080 2,088 paysbig.com Kim Maddox 
kmaddox@paysbig.com 

Washington County Fair Park & 
Conference Center 

52,000 800 2,300 wcfairpark.com Suzanne Fischer, 
sfischer@wcfairpark.com 

War Memorial Center 45,900 300 400 warmemorialcenter.org 
Collin Falvey, cfalvey@ 
warmemorialcenter.org 

Discovery World 42,000 1,000 1,200 discoveryworld.org 
Joann Hansen, joannhansen@ 
bartolottas.com 
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Brookfield Conference Center 41,000 1,200 1,800 
brookfieldconference 
center.com 

Brandon Smith, 
bsmith@ncghotels.com 

Waukesha County Exposition 
Center 

40,000 1,200 1,400 waukeshacountyexpo.com 
Teri Adlam, tadlam@ 
waukeshacounty.gov 

UW-Milwaukee Student Union 40,000 450 825 union.uwm.edu Alisha Campbell, 
cambela@uwm.edu 

Milwaukee Art Museum 35,500 750 965 mam.org Cortney Heimerl, 
cortney.heimerl@mam.org 

UW-Milwaukee Panther Arena 35,215 1,900 12,700 
uwmilwaukee 
pantherarena.com 

Megan Seppmann, 
mseppmann@wcd.org 

Hyatt Regency Milwaukee 29,000 960 1,064 
milwaukee.regency.hyatt.c
om 

Paul Bristow, 
paul.bristow@hyatt.com 

The Italian Community Center 25,000 1,430 2,000 bartolottas.com/icc 
Sales team, sales@ 
bartolottas.com 

Ozaukee County Fairgrounds 25,000 800 600 co.ozaukee.wi.us Mary Shaffield, msheffield@ 
co.ozaukee.wi.us 

Pritzlaff Events 25,000 900 500 pritzlaffevents.com 
Jessica Cliff, 
jessica@pritzlaffevents.com 

The Pfister Hotel 24,688 900 1000 thepfisterhotel.com 
Danica Potier, danicapotier@ 
marcushotels.com 

Hilton Milwaukee City Center 23,857 750 1000 hiltonmilwaukee.com 
Danica Potier, danicapotier@ 
marcushotels.com 

Marcus Performing Arts Center 21,000 500 2,125 marcuscenter.org John Hassig, jhassig@ 
marcuscenter.org 

Harley-Davidson Museum 20,000 570 900 h-dmuseum.com Dave Larson, dlarson@ 
levyrestaurants.com 

Sharon Lynne Wilson Center 
for the Arts 

18,400 180 613 wilson-center.com 

Events, events@ wilson-
center.com 

Boerner Botanical Garden 13,563 320 500 
boernerbotanicalgardens.o
rg 

Shirley Walczak, Shirley.walczak@ 
milwaukeecountywi.gov 

Chandelier Ballroom 13,000 500 700 chandelierballroom.com 
Michele Price, info@ 
chandelierballroom.com 

Best Place at the Historic Pabst 
Brewery 

13,000 200 225 bestplacemilwaukee.com 
Sarah Grissmeyer, 
bestplaceevents@gmail.com 
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